COOK DEFENCE SYSTEMS
TENDER
to
DE&S AVP ISP
for the supply of
ARMOURED FIGHTING VEHICLE (AFV) TYPE APPROVED TRACK
_AND ASSOCIATED.SPARES
in response to

and Substances
DEFCON117 (Edn.1 0/13)- Supply Of Full
Information For NATO Codification
And Defence lnvento Introduction
DEFCON129J (Edn.07/08)- The Use Full
Of The Electronic Business Delivery
Form
DEFCON129 (Edn.1 0/13)- Packaging Full
For Articles other than Munitions
DE N502 (Edn.06/08)- Full
cations
DEFCON601 (Edn.1 0/04)- Full
Redundant Materiel
DEFCON602A (Edn.12/06)- Full
Deliverable Qua Plan
5
ANNEX C to DEFFORM 47 SNITs
ITT No. CBTSYST/12029
See completed
DEFFORM 30 at
parrisha671
Cross-Out
PROTECT -COMMERCIAL
DEFCON608 (Edn.1 0/98)- Access Full
and Facilities to be Provided by the
Contractor
DEFCON61 OB (Edn.12/02)- Enabling Partial
Contracts - Duration Period
(Spares/Repair Contracts)
DEFCON615A (Edn.03/04)- Orders Partial
for Articles/Services Under Enabling
Contracts
DEFCON617 (Edn.12/02)- Enabling
Contracts - Estimated Quantities
DEFCON624 (Edn.04/1 0)- Use of Full
Asbestos in Arms, Munitions or War
Materials
DEFCON627 (Edn.12/1 0)- Quality Full
Assurance- Requirement for a
Certificate of Conform
DEFCON637 (Edn. ) -Defect Full
lnvesti tion and Liabil
ANNEX C to DEFFORM 47 SNITs
ITT No. CBTSYST/12029
The Authority may not
place orders in the last
three months of he
contract
The Authority may not
place orders in the last
three months of he
DEFCON644 (Edn.10/98)- Marking of Full
Articles
~~~=-=-=-~--:::-:----=:==-c:::-=~:-::::-:-=-.-:--lf-=---c:--·-------t------·--~-----
NARRATIVE- 3.1 SPECIFI A TION Full
OF ARTICLES
NARRATIVE- 3.2 CERTIFICATES Full
OF CONFORMITY
NARRATIVE- 3.3 NATO QUALITY Full
ASSURANCE REQUIREMENTS